Price List 2023



OHLA AVENTURA & MIAMI 2023

PROGRAM COST

COURSE		LESSONS / WEEK	PRICE / WEEK
Semi-Intensive		20	\$260
Intensive	F1 visa required	25	\$300
Super-Intensive	F1 visa required	30	\$330
Exam Prep - TOEFL / IELTS		15	\$340
Semi-Intensive + Exam Prep	F1 visa required	35	\$510
Private One-to-One		10	\$550

RESIDENCES

		PRICE / WEEK	
AVENTURA CAMPUS	JAN - APR	MAY - SEPT	OCT - DEC
Sleep Inn Residence - Single (2)	From \$800	From \$750	From \$800
Sleep Inn Residence - Double (2-3)	From \$450	From \$425	From \$450
		PRICE / WEEK	
MIAMI CAMPUS	JAN - APR	MAY - SEPT	OCT - DEC
Open Hearts Residence - Single (1)	From \$750	request only	From \$750
Open Hearts Residence - Multiple (1)	From \$375	From \$375	From \$375
Brickell Residence - Single (2)	From \$860	From \$750	From \$800
Brickell Residence - Double (2-3)	From \$490	From \$440	From \$460

- (1) Includes free Internet; in Multiple, we reserve the right to place a max. 3 students per room
- (2) Includes a small Grab & Go / Continental Breakfast & free Internet
- (3) Available to students who book with another student for the same period

HOMESTAY

WEEKS	PRICE / WEEK
4+ Weeks	\$400
3 Weeks	\$425
2 Weeks	\$450

- ▶ Prices include single accommodation & half-board
- ► Homestay services offered through Student Room Stay (SRS)

PLACEMENT FEE

HOMESTAY PLACEMENT	FEE
28 + days before arrival	\$200
21-27 days before arrival	\$300
14-20 days before arrival	\$400
7-13 days before arrival	\$800

RESIDENCE PLACEMENT	FEE
	\$100

FEES

AIRPORT TRANSFER

DESCRIPTION	FEE
School Registration	\$200
Semi-Intensive Book	\$60
Exam Prep Book	\$100
Intensive Book	\$95
Super-Intensive Book	\$120

Books last an entire 10 week level

DESCRIPTION	FEE
One-way	\$100
Return	\$180

GENERAL INFO

FACTS

- ► Students must be 16 years or older for all programs
- ► Each lesson is 50 mins
- ► Minimum booking period is 2 weeks

- ► Minimum booking period for F1 visa holders is 8 weeks
- ► Accommodation arrivals are on Sundays
- ► Accommodation departures are on Saturdays

OHLA BOCA RATON & ORLANDO 2023

PROGRAM COST

COURSE		LESSONS / WEEK	PRICE / WEEK
Semi-Intensive		20	\$240
Intensive	F1 visa required	25	\$280
Super-Intensive	F1 visa required	30	\$310
Exam Prep - TOEFL / IELTS		15	\$320
Semi-Intensive + Exam Prep	F1 visa required	35	\$490
Private One-to-One		10	\$530

RESIDENCES

		PRICE / WEEK	
BOCA RATON CAMPUS	JAN - APR	MAY - SEPT	OCT - DEC
Double Tree Residence - Single (4)	From \$750	request only	From \$750
Double Tree Residence - Double (3-4)	From \$375	From \$375	From \$375
		PRICE / WEEK	
CELEBRATION CAMPUS	JAN - APR	MAY - SEPT	OCT - DEC
Royal Park Residence - Single (2)	From \$675	From \$675	From \$675
Royal Park Residence - Double (2-3)	From \$375	From \$375	From \$375

⁽²⁾ Includes a small Grab & Go / Continental Breakfast & free Internet

HOMESTAY

BOCA RATON			
WEEKS	PRICE / WEEK	HOMESTAY PLACEMENT	FEE
4+ Weeks	\$400	28 + days before arrival	\$200
3 Weeks	\$425	21-27 days before arrival	\$300
2 Weeks	\$450	14-20 days before arrival	\$400
CELEBRATION		7-13 days before arrival	\$800
WEEKS	PRICE / WEEK		
4+ Weeks	\$360	RESIDENCE PLACEMENT	FEE
3 Weeks	\$385		\$100

\$410

FEES

2 Weeks

1	
DESCRIPTION	FEE
School Registration	\$200
Semi-Intensive Book	\$60
Exam Prep Book	\$100
Intensive Book	\$95
Super-Intensive Book	\$120

AIRPORT TRANSFER

PLACEMENT FEE

DESCRIPTION	FEE
One-way	\$100
Return	\$180

Books last an entire 10 week level

GENERAL INFO

FACTS

- ► Students must be 16 years or older for all programs
- ► Each lesson is 50 mins
- ► Minimum booking period is 2 weeks

- ► Minimum booking period for F1 visa holders is 8 weeks
- ► Accommodation arrivals are on Sundays
- ► Accommodation departures are on Saturdays

⁽³⁾ Available to students who book with another student for the same period

⁽⁴⁾ Includes free Internet & daily transportation to and from the school

[▶] Prices include single accommodation & half-board

[►] Homestay services offered through Student Room Stay (SRS)

OHLA TAMPA 2023

PROGRAM COST

COURSE		LESSONS / WEEK	PRICE / WEEK
Semi-Intensive		20	\$250
Intensive	F1 visa required	25	\$285
Super-Intensive	F1 visa required	30	\$320
Exam Prep - TOEFL / IELTS		15	\$330
Semi-Intensive + Exam Prep	F1 visa required	35	\$500
Private One-to-One		10	\$540

RESIDENCES

PRICE / WEEK

TAMPA CAMPUS	JAN - APR	MAY - SEPT	OCT - DEC
ESA Studio Residence - Single (2)	From \$675	From \$675	From \$675
ESA Studio Residence - Double (2-3)	From \$390	From \$390	From \$390

⁽²⁾ Includes a small Grab & Go / Continental Breakfast & free Internet

HOMESTAY

WEEKS PRICE / WEEK 4+ Weeks \$360 3 Weeks \$385 2 Weeks \$410

- ▶ Prices include single accommodation & half-board
- ► Homestay services offered through Student Room Stay (SRS)

PLACEMENT FEE

HOMESTAY PLACEMENT	FEE
28 + days before arrival	\$200
21-27 days before arrival	\$300
14-20 days before arrival	\$400
7-13 days before arrival	\$800

RESIDENCE PLACEMENT	FEE
	\$100

FEES

	1
DESCRIPTION	FEE
School Registration	\$200
Semi-Intensive Book	\$60
Exam Prep Book	\$100
Intensive Book	\$95
Super-Intensive Book	\$120

Books last an entire 10 week level

AIRPORT TRANSFER

DESCRIPTION	FEE
One-way	\$100
Return	\$180

GENERAL INFO

FACTS

- ► Students must be 16 years or older for all programs
- ► Each lesson is 50 mins
- ► Minimum booking period is 2 weeks

- ► Minimum booking period for F1 visa holders is 8 weeks
- ► Accommodation arrivals are on Sundays
- ► Accommodation departures are on Saturdays

⁽³⁾ Available to students who book with another student for the same period $\,$